Page 1/12
V2.00/EN/00475446
JUMO AQUIS 500 pH
Transmitter/Controller
for pH, ORP,
NH3 (ammonia) concentration
and temperature
Brief description

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code / - - - / - / , ...2
Order example 202560 / 20 - 888 - 000 - 310 / 000 - 23 / 000
V2.00/EN/00475446 20256000T10Z002K000
Data Sheet 202560 Page 12/12
Provisional V
大華高科股份有限公司
台
北
TEL: (02)2592-5119
FAX: (02)2592-3577
台
中
TEL: (04)2707-2269
FAX: (04)2707-1799
台
南
TEL: (06)243-2338
FAX: (06)243-2339
Stock versions
Manufactured versions
Accessories
Type Part no.
202560/20-888-888-310-310-23/000 00480051
202560/20-888-000-310-000-23/000 00480050
Type Part no.
202560/10-888-888-310-310-23/000 00480048
202560/10-888-000-310-000-23/000 00480044
202560/20-888-888-310-310-25/0001 00480049
Type Part no.
Protective roof for JUMO AQUIS 500a
a The pole-mounting kit is needed for mounting the protection cover.
00398161
Pipe installation set for JUMO AQUIS 500 b
b With the pipe installation set, the JUMO AQUIS 500 can be attached to a pipe (e. g. a support pillar or a railing).
00483664
DIN rail installation set for JUMO AQUIS 500c
c With the DIN rail installation set, the JUMO AQUIS 500 can be attached to a 35 mm × 7.5 mm DIN rail as per EN 60715 A.1.
00477842
Support pillar with base clamp, arm and chain 00398163
Holder for suspension fitting 00453191
Back panel set 202560/65 00506351
PC setup software 00483602
PC interface cable including USB/TTL converter and two adapters (USB connecting cable) 00456352
V2.00/EN/00475446 20256000T10Z002K000